
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Lit: Glimpses of India, Poem: The Ball Poem, Amanda Suppl: A Midnight Visitor, A Question of Trust. Integrated Grammar, 

Letter Writing.
Textual work, Question & Answers,Value Based Questions, 

Summary & Grammar

HINDI  Le. 5.Aab kaha dusaroke dhukh me dhukhi  Hone vale Poem- Parvat pradesh me Pavas . Grammar textual work and question answer

KANNADA
Le- Bhagyashilpigalu, Edege bidda akshara Purak path-Udat Chintan, Grammar

textual work and question answer

MATHS Ch; Area Related Circles,(continuetion) Ch; Prabability, Ch; Coordinate Geometry, Ch; Surface area and Volume textuak work

SCIENCE
BIOLOGY- Control and coordination , CHEMISTRY- Introduction to Metals and non metals PHYSICS:Human 

eye
textuak work

SST History: Nationalism in India. Geography: Agriculture Concept Map and answers to important questions.

IT Unit - 2 ,Self Management Skills-II,Information & communication tech skill-II 1.Basic Computer operations textual work and question answer

2/8/2025

8/8/2025

9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/8/2025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025

Last Shravan  Somavar - Holiday

CCA competition (Full Day)

Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

Hrushi Panchami - Holiday

Independence day celebration at school

Holiday - Varamahalakshmi

Holiday - Second Saturday

PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)

National Library Day celebration.

Saturday full day school

                              IMPORTANT DATES
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