GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480 NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 10 TH					
			SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
			ENGLISH	Lit: Glimpses of India, Poem: The Ball Poem, Amanda Suppl: A Midnight Visitor, A Question of Trust. Integrated Grammar, Letter Writing.	Textual work, Question & Answers, Value Based Questions, Summary & Grammar
HINDI	Le. 5.Aab kaha dusaroke dhukh me dhukhi Hone vale Poem- Parvat pradesh me Pavas . Grammar	textual work and question answer			
KANNADA	Le- Bhagyashilpigalu, Edege bidda akshara Purak path-Udat Chintan, Grammar	textual work and question answer			
MATHS	Ch; Area Related Circles,(continuetion) Ch; Prabability, Ch; Coordinate Geometry, Ch; Surface area and Volume	textuak work			
SCIENCE	<u>BIOLOGY</u> - Control and coordination , <u>CHEMISTRY</u> - Introduction to Metals and non metals PHYSICS:Human eye	textuak work			
SST	History: Nationalism in India. Geography: Agriculture	Concept Map and answers to important questions.			
IT	Unit - 2 ,Self Management Skills-II,Information & communication tech skill-II 1.Basic Computer operations	textual work and question answer			
	IMPORTANT DATES				
2/8/2025	Saturday full day school				
8/8/2025	Holiday - Varamahalakshmi				
9/8/2025	Holiday - Second Saturday				
11/8/2025	PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)				
12/8/2025	National Library Day celebration.				
15/8/2025	Independence day celebration at school				
18/8/2025	Last Shravan Somavar - Holiday				
23/8/2025	CCA competition (Full Day)				
27/8/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday				
28/8/2025	Hrushi Panchami - Holiday				